
SK Prosek Praha 

Kategorie U11 – dívky
Kralupy Open, 18. 10. 2014

Základní skupina A

Veronika 

Nováková

Tereza

Zavadilová

Karolína

Nachtmanová

Aneta

Osičková

Veronika 

Nováková

15:8

15:5

15:6

15:8

15:8

15:7

Tereza

Zavadilová

8:15

5:15

15:10

12:15

14:15

11:15

Karolína

Nachtmanová

6:15

8:15

10:15

15:12

15:14

11:15

Aneta

Osičková

8:15

7:15

15:14

15:11

14:15

15:11

Konečné

pořadí

1 4 3 2

Základní skupina B

Martina

Ševčíková

Kateřina 

Pokorná

Jana

Flusserová

Michaela

Reidlová

Martina

Ševčíková

15:7

15:8

15:7

15:0

15:4

15:3

Kateřina 

Pokorná

7:15

8:15

15:10

15:5

15:4

15:5

Jana

Flusserová

7:15

0:15

10:15

5:15

13:15

15:10

Michaela

Reidlová

4:15

3:15

4:15

5:15

15:13

10:15

Konečné

pořadí

1 2 3 4



Základní skupina C

Julie

Skřivanová

Barbora

Bartůňková

Karolína

Ledvinková

Vendula

Srbová

Julie

Skřivanová

15:1

15:6

15:10

15:7

15:6

15:3

Barbora

Bartůňková

1:15

6:15

7:15

10:15

15:4

15:9

Karolína

Ledvinková

10:15

7:15

15:7

15:10

15:5

15:11

Vendula

Srbová

6:15

3:15

4:15

9:15

5:15

11:15

Konečné

pořadí

1 2 3 4

Základní skupina D

Veronika

Tvrdíková

Adéla

Jirásková

Eliška

Menčlová

Adéla

Hnízdilová

Veronika

Tvrdíková

15:9

15:9

15:9

15:6

15:1

15:4

Adéla

Jirásková

9:15

9:15

15:3

14:15

13:15

15:3

Eliška

Menčlová

9:15

6:15

3:15

15:14

7:15

8:15

Adéla 

Hnízdilová

1:15

4:15

15:13

3:15

15:7

15:8

Konečné

pořadí

1 3 4 2



Základní skupina E

Linda

Hájková

Natálie

Pávová

Anna

Zámečníková

Olga

Soukupová

Linda

Hájková

9:15

7:15

15:2

15:1

12:15

5:15

Natálie

Pávová

15:9

15:7

15:4

15:5

13:15

15:10

Anna

Zámečníková

2:15

1:15

4:15

5:15

8:15

13:15

Olga

Soukupová

15:12

15:5

15:13

10:15

15:8

15:13

Konečné

pořadí

3 1 4 2



SK Prosek Praha 
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pavouk o 1. místo

            A1 | Nováková

                  
                                                                           Nováková (7, -8, 3)

C1 | Skřivanová -
      Tvrdíková (11, 12)

D1 | Tvrdíková-
    Ševčíková 

(14, -14, 2)

                  B1 | Ševčíková

        Ševčíková (8, 5)

                  E1 | Pávová

o 3. místo: 
Tvrdíková – Pávová 12:15 15:7 5:2
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pavouk o 6. místo

            A2 | Osičková

                  
                                                                           Osičková (14, 9)

C2 | LedvinkováL
      Ledvinková(11, 13)

D2 | Hnízdilová-
    Pokorná 

(7, 9)

                  B2 | Pokorná

        Pokorná (8, 9)

                  E2 | Soukupová

o 8. místo: 
Ledvinková – Soukupová 14:15 14:15
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pavouk o 11. místo

            A3 | Nachtmanová

                  
                                                                           Nachtmanová (13, -5, 1)

C3 | Bartůňková -
      Jirásková (3, 9)

D3 | Jirásková-
    Hájková 

(7, -11, 1)

                  B3 | Flusserová

        Hájková (8, 6)

                  E3 | Hájková

o 13. místo: 
Jirásková - Flusserová 15:11 15:8
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pavouk o 16. místo

            A4 | Zavadilová

                  
                                                                           Menčlová (9, -13, 2)

C4 | Srbová -
      Menčlová (9, 8)

D4 | Menčlová-
    Menčlová 

(9, 6)

                  B4 | Reidlová

        Zámečníková       (9, -14, 1)

                  E4| Zámečníková

o 18. místo: 
Zavadilová – Reidlová 15:5 15:14


